

Modcomp, Inc.

DBA CSPi Technology Solutions

1182 East Newport Center Drive Deerfield Beach FL 33442

Phone: (800) 940-1111 Ph/Ext: 954-571-4626

Quote 0320-16001

Date: 02/05/2016

Customer

CITY OF KEY WEST Customer Purchase Order:

Representative: Bob Palmisano FOB:

Project Name: Cisco Nexus

Billing Address Shipping Address Contact: **Contact: David Monroe** PO BOX 1409 3102 FLAGLER AVENUE KEY WEST FL 33040 KEY WEST FL 33040 Phone: (305) 809-3920 Ext: 000 Phone: (000) 000-0000

County: MUNROE County:

Terms: NET 45 Days

Items

No.	Qty	Item No.	Description	Unit Price	Ext. Price
1	3	WS-X4748-RJ45V+E=	48PORT 10/100/1000 RJ45 POE 802.3AT CATALYST 4500 K10	\$5,067.49	\$15,202.47
2	20	SFP-10G-SR=	10GBASESR SFP+ MODULE	\$572.28	\$11,445.60
3	2	PWR-C45-4200ACV=	CATALYST 4500 4200W AC DUAL INPUT PWR SUP DATA + POE	\$1,757.91	\$3,515.82
4	4	SFP-H10GB-CU1M=	10GBASE-CU SFP+ CABLE 1 METER	\$57.52	\$230.08
5	1	WS-X45-SUP8-E/2	CAT4500 E-SERIES REDUNDANT SUPERVISOR 8-E	\$11,264.55	\$11,264.55
6	1	CON-SNT-5672UPB	CCW ONLY SMARTNET NBD 8X5 NEXUS 5672UP 1RU 32	\$1,362.13	\$1,362.13
7	1	CON-SNT-WS-C451R	CCW US ONLY SMARTNET NBD 8X5 4510R W/E CHASSIS TWO	\$2,362.52	\$2,362.52
8	1	PWR-C45-4200ACV=	CATALYST 4500 4200W AC DUAL INPUT PWR SUP DATA + POE	\$1,757.91	\$1,757.91
9	1	N5672UP-4FEX-1G	N5672UP CHASSIS WITH 4X1G FEXES W/ FETS	\$36,390.74	\$36,390.74
10	1	WS-C4510RE-S8+96V+	4510R+E CHASSIS TWO WS-X4748-RJ45V+E SUP8-E	\$18,591.16	\$18,591.16
11	1	C4500E-LB-IPB	LAN BASE TO IP BASE LICENSE	\$5,866.54	\$5,866.54
12	4	CON-SNT-2248EFAB	US ONLY NBD 8X5 SMARTNET STD AIRFLOW PK N2K-C2248TP-E- 1GE	\$170.47	\$681.88
13	1	CON-SNT-5672UP	CCW US ONLY NBD 8X5 NEXUS 5672UP 1RU 32X10G SFP W/ 16PXUP SFP	\$1,547.57	\$1,547.57
14	1	N5K-C5672UP	NEXUS 5672UP 1RU 32X10G SFP+ 16PXUP SFP+ 6X40G QSFP+	\$19,536.84	\$19,536.84
15	8	33033	7m LC-LC 50/125 OM2 Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Cable - Orange	\$22.38	\$179.04

Sub Total: \$129,934.85 Shipping: \$2.00 Tax: \$0.00

\$129,936.85 Total:

Partial orders and quotes over 30 days from issuance are subject to price change.

CSPi Technology Solutions has the technical expertise for all your computer needs. Authorized vendor for EMC, Cisco, HP, NetApp, IBM, Microsoft, VMWare, Juniper, Avocent, Dell, Citrix and many more.

MODCOMP, Inc. DBA CSPi Technology Solutions is an affirmative action/equal opportunity employer.

All sales are subject to CSPi terms and conditions unless specifically stated otherwise on the quote.

http://www.cspi.com/en/solutions/terms-conditions